
LOC # PLANT LOCATION Address Contact 1 First Contact 1 Last Office 1 Cell 1 Email 1

A Montgomery, AL 1401 N Decatur Street, Montgomery, AL 36104 Robert Brundage 713-302-7996 robertb@pmi-auction.com

B Rocky Mount, NC 1549 Vance Street, Rocky Mount, NC 27801 David Bowers 252-972-1475 252-883-0130 David.Bowers@rockymountnc.gov

C West Memphis, AR 1001 Rainer Road, West Memphis, AR 72301 Rich Bartchy 469-516-2994 Richard.Bartchy@trin.net

D Kosciusko, MS 2235 County Road 2202, Kosciusko, MS 39090 Mac Burrell 907-440-0617 Charles.Burrell@trin.net

E Cedartown, GA 811 West Avenue, Cedartown, GA 30125 Albert Rodney 770-382-9400 470-232-6125 Albert.Rodney@trin.net

F Aniston, AL 2412 Eulaton Road, Anniston, AL 36201 Robert Brundage 713-302-7996 robertb@pmi-auction.com

G Sunbright, TN 200 Dynatex Road, Sunbright, TN 37872 Brenda Kittrell 423-404-3057 Brenda.Kittrell@trin.net
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